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1. fast-epdg

2 Swu

3 <config-name>

4, apn=

5. ike=aes256-sha256-shal-prfsha256-prfshal-modp2048-modpl024!
6 esp=aes256-sha256-shal-modp2048-modpl024!
7 leftauth=eap
8. leftsubnet=

9. rightauth=eap-diameter
10. rightsourceip=%epdg
11.

12.

13.

14, auth

15. interface =

16. accounting =

17. swm

18. app_id = swm
19. realm =
20. host =
21. vendor id =
22. <server-name>
23. priority =
24 . local =
25. remote =
26. proto =
27.
28.
29. SWX
30. app_id = swx
31. realm =
32. host =
33. vendor id =
34. <server-name>
35. priority =
36. local =
37. remote =
38. proto =
39.
40.
41. s6b
42. app_id = s6b
43. realm =
44 host =
45. vendor id =

46. <server-name>



47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
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97.

tunnel
iface =
pdn =
pgw
gtp

syslog
daemon
ike
cfg
lib

priority =
local =
remote =
proto =

mcc =
mnc =
tac =
cid =
enbid =
realm =
<server-name>
apn =
priority =
devname =
devmode =
subnet =
gos
gci =
mbr ul

mbr dl =
gbr ul =

gbr dl

gtp-c
local =
remote

gtp-u
local =
remote
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